
SWEEPSTAKES JUDGES (Updated 8-8-23)

	Arnold, Michael
(Alpine Danes)
15042 Sunset Avenue
Oak Forest, IL.  69452
(574) 286-3782
alpinedanesharls@yahoo.com
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Addington, David
7855 N. Highview
Milwaukee, Wi. 53223
(414) 610-2446
Addadane1@gmail.com


	Arnold, Steve
(Summit View Great Danes)
P.O. Box 360952
Dallas, Tx.  75336-0952
(214) 755-7447
SummitViewFarm@aol.com


	Assell-Carra, Colleen
Temira Great Danes 
1518 N. Gleneagle Drive 
Garner, N.C.  27529 
(919) 662-1763 
temiradane@bellsouth.net 


	Barnett-Reed, Mary
Windy Hill Great Danes
6672 US 136 East
Crawfordsville, In.  47933
(765) 918-6000
mbarnettreed@aol.com

	Barnhart B.J.
9121 S.W. 81st Avenue
Miami, Fl.  33156
(786) 229-7060
protecttoe@gmail.com

	Bastow, Lesa
Patientdanes
651 Nautical Lane
Marine City, Mi.  48039
(810) 765-3065 
patientdanes@comcast.net

	Cox, Wendy
Wecodanes
1425 Devils Elbow Road
New Castle, Pa.  16101
(724) 971-1203
wecodanes@gmail.com


	Davis-Caffey, Callie
Unity Danes
3563 E. 143 Street
Cleveland, Ohio  44120
(216) 394-3902
unitydanes@yahoo.com

	Deniston, Debbie
(Prin-Zel Great Danes) 
4310 Jackson Drive 
Jackson, Wi.  53037 
(262) 674-1077 
denistond@charter.net 


	Dillistin, Terri
535 Enon Road
Oxford, N.C.  27565
(919) 6031451   (661) 965-4476
Terri.dillistin@gmail.com

	Goncher, Sheri
17383 Lakemont Drive
Culpepper, VA.  22701
(540) 547-3819
windword danes@erols.com


	Griner Gregory
Griner Danes
1315 Dawnridge Drive SE
East Sparta, Ohio  44626
Cell – (330) 268-6814
ggriner33@yahoo.com

	Harshfield, Jamie
ICON Great Danes 
4374 Kiger Street 
West Richland, WA.  99353 
(509) 551-1051 
icondanes@gmail.com


	Harwin, Cindy
 Payaqso/Alto Gavea Great Danes 
15423 Francis Oaks Way 
Los Gatos, CA.  95032 
 (408) 316-8331 
Harwindane@comcast.net


	Hill, Jody
Hillside Great Danes
6350 Windmere Road
Brooksville, Florida  34602
(407) 353-6275
findjodyh2@gmail.com

	Jaindl-Lozenski, Karen
Danes of Larchwood
6 Crag Lane
Boyertown, PA.  19512
(610) 845-7373
maje8@aol.com


	Katarzynski, Ron
(Kat Krew Danes) 
27W445 Sunnyside Avenue 
Winfield, IL.  60190 
(630) 666-8284 
katarzynski@comcast.net 


	Kelly, Cindy
(professional handler) 
P.O. Box 82
Alexandria, OH  43001 
(614) 316-7046, (740) 817-1775 
wynwyre@hotmail.com  


	Kreszyn, Barbara
B&K Great Danes
16835 Alpine drive
Pioneer, Ca.  95666
(209) 295-7060
bkgr8dane@volcano.net

	Kusmiesz, Angela
(Rosendane Great Danes)
44 Gwynwood Drive
Pittsgrove, N.J.  08318
(856) 451-5951
t2akusz@aol.com


	Lobato, Joy
(Lobato Great Danes)
P.O. Box 11568
Kansas City, Mo.  64138
(816) 765-0379
JJLobato@earthlink.net


	McGoldrick, Pat
SunStrike Great Danes
4313 E. Sahuaro Drive
Phoenix, AZ.  85028  
(602) 996-3450 (H)   (602) 615-0299 (C)
Goldstrike@cox.net


	Matulich Denise
Tered-DBM Great Danes
4200 Spring Meadow Road
Cameron Park, Ca.  95682
Dkmatulich@sbcglobal.net
(408) 676-5424

	Mercer, Beverly
(Talico Danes) 
304 W. Lincoln Avenue 
Iroquois, Il.  60945 
(815) 429-3260 
TalicoBev@gmail.com


	Metcalf, Valerie
(DaneDream Great Danes) 
7616 South Willow Drive 
Tempe, Az.  85284-1629 
(602) 708-9025 
danedreamer@hotmail.com 


	Perkins Melissa
Enzodane
15208 S. 19th Way
Phoenix, Az.  85048
(952) 215-6803
brandsbmw@yahoo.com

	Parker Barbara
Siouxdane Great Danes
340 Enchanting Drive
Winchester, Va. 22603
(631) 766-9702  (631) 842-1122
BParkerAlbano@gmail.com

	Phelan, Betsy
Orion Great Danes
399250 West 2400 Road
Bartlesville, Ok.  74006-0247
(918) 333-7430 (H), (918) 661-1185 (W)
orion@bartnet.net


	Pitts, Darryl
Stardust Great Danes
915 Cumberland Road
Atlanta, Ga.  30306
(678) 577-6866
darrylpitts@me.com


	Rees Logan
Lokeni Great Danes
813 Coralbell Way
Tega Cay, SC 29708
(908)445-9631
lwrees@hotmail.com

	Reinhold, Shirley
(EIO Danes) 
6349 KK Road 
Waterloo, IL.  62298 
(618) 939-3169 
ksreind@htc.net 


	Schilling, Peggy
PASK Danes 
2993 Seasons Avenue 
Henderson, NV  89074 
(720) 982-6815 (H), (818) 489-0997 (C) 
peggyschilling@hotmail.com

	Shaw, Sue Davis 
Davisdane Great Danes
52 East Street
Hanover, Ma.  02339
(781) 826-3686 (H)  (617) 653-7314 (C)
davisdane@comcast.net


	Strate, Zee
Sisco Great Danes
1012 Shamrock Road
Oklahoma City, Ok.  73131
(405) 837-1001
Mattera98@aol.com


	Thayer Eugenia
Triplecrest Great Danes
3636 Turner Station Road
Turners Station, Ky.   40075
(502) 310-9660
eugenic.e.thayer2002@gmail.com


	van Dyken, Everett
Valinor Great Danes
10222 Gregory Road
Valley Springs, Ca.  95252
(209) 786-1530 (H)   (209) 351-1957 (C)


	Wilson,  W. Scott
Treue Great Danes
10980 Jani Lane
Marengo, Il.  60152 
Treue_danes@foxvalley.net
(815) 575-0433

	Wilson, Ronnie
Symmetry Danes
4225 Winfield Avenue
Fort Worth, Tx  76109-4533
(817) 924-5944
rawdane@gmail.com


	Wyne, Sue
Wyne Danes
27105 72nd Ave. E.
Graham, Wa.  98328
(253) 875-5311 (H)   (907) 223-1250 (C)
Sue @Wynedanes


	Yousha, Ms. J.P.
(Chromadane)
3808 Irvin Drive
Midland, Tx.  79705
(432) 684-8940
jpy@chromadane.com


	Yacklin Sandee
Sundara Danes
2918 Orchardview Dr. SE
E. Canton, OH  44730
(330) 904-1969
Sundara.danes14@gmail.com



